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Thursday, 24 April 2014  
Until 6pm:   Arrival of Participants at University of Trier 
 
6.15 pm:   Welcome by the Organizers  
   Christian Volk & Friederike Kuntz /University of Trier 
 
6.30 - 8 pm:   Keynote  

Transnationalism and Transnationalization in Historical Perspective: 

Concepts, Contexts and Controversies since the late 19th Century 

Ursula Lehmkuhl /University of Trier  
 
8pm – 8.45 pm: Reception 
 
 
Friday, 25 April 2014 
9 - 10.30 am:  Reconsidering the Starting Points of Current Debates: The 

State, Sovereignty, and Transnationalization in Historical 
Perspective  
Chair / Discussant: Ursula Lehmkuhl /University of Trier 
 

International, Relation, Knowledge – Making Historical Sense of 

International Relations 

Friederike Kuntz /University of Trier 

Cholera Quarantine and State Sovereignty in the Age of Imperialism  

Douglas Howland /University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee 

Nationalism and Cosmopolitanism: Sociological and philosophical 

perspectives 

   Daniel Chernilo /Loughborough University  

 

10.30 - 11 am: Coffee Break 

 
11am – 12.30 pm:  Transnational Legal Organization and its Relationship to 

Sovereignty and the State  
Chair / Discussant: Christian Volk /University of Trier 
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Constitutional Debates in Post-Revolutionary Tunisia: Identity 

construction and the position of international human rights law 

Maaike Voorhoeve /Rechtskulturen Fellow at Humboldt 
Universität zu Berlin; University of Amsterdam  

Human Rights Violations: Transnational Corporations and 

international responsibility 

Regina Kreide /Justus Liebig University Gießen 

Responsive Legal Pluralism: The Emergence of Transnational Conflicts 

Law 

Lars Viellechner /Humboldt Universität zu Berlin  

 

12.30 - 2 pm:   Lunch  

 
2 - 3.30 pm:  Transnational Re-Formations of Space, their Practice and 

Particularities  
 Chair / Discussant: Daniel Chernilo /Loughborough University  

 

Contested Universalities and the Making of Transnational Spatial 

Relations  
David Featherstone /University of Glasgow 

 Transnational Human Rights Litigation and the Production of 

Normative Space  

Philip Liste /Rechtskulturen Fellow at Humboldt Universität zu 
Berlin; University of Hamburg 

Transnational Legal Assemblages and Global Security Law: Topologies 

and Temporalities of the List 
Gavin Sullivan /University of Amsterdam 

 

3.30 – 4 pm:   Coffee Break 

 
4 - 5.30 pm:  Modes and Strategies of Exclusion and Inclusion Relating to 

Transnational Processes 
Chair / Discussant: Philip Liste /Rechtskulturen Fellow at 
Humboldt Universität zu Berlin; University of Hamburg 
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The Formation of a European State Apparatus Ensemble and the Limits 

of Democracy and Law 

Jens Wissel /Institut für Sozialforschung Frankfurt 

Becoming Less Illegal: deservingness frames and the incorporation of 

undocumented migrants 

Sébastien Chauvin /University of Amsterdam  

Transnational Escalation Mechanisms of Violent Dissidence  
Nicole Deitelhoff /Goethe University Frankfurt 
 

7.30 pm:   Workshop Dinner 

 
 
Saturday, 26 April 2014  
9 - 10.30 am:  Global Civil Society, Transnational Movements, and Re-

Negotiations of the Concept of Democracy  
Chair / Discussant: Winfried Thaa /University of Trier 
 

Democratisation of Environmental Law? Representative Action and the 

Ambivalence of Law 

Anna Katharina Mangold /Goethe University Frankfurt  

The Occupy Movement in Germany - a transnational movement in 

local context 

Ulrich Brinkmann & Oliver Nachtwey /University of Trier 

The Political of Transnational Activism 

Christian Volk /University of Trier 

 

10.30 – 11 am:  Coffee Break 

 
11am - 12.30pm: Concluding Discussion and Further Steps 
   Chairs: Christian Volk & Friederike Kuntz  
 
12.30 pm:   Departure of Participants 
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Participants 
 
Brinkmann, Ulrich, Prof. Dr. / University of Trier 
 
Chauvin, Sébastien, Dr. / University of Amsterdam 
 
Chernilo, Daniel, Dr. / Loughborough University 
 
Deitelhoff, Nicole, Prof. Dr. / Cluster of Excellence at Goethe University Frankfurt 
 
Featherstone, David, Dr. / University of Glasgow 
 
Howland, Douglas, Prof. PhD / University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee 
 
Kreide, Regina, Prof. Dr. / Justus Liebig University Gießen 
 
Kuntz, Friederike / University of Trier 
 
Lehmkuhl, Ursula, Prof. Dr. / University of Trier 
 
Liste, Philip, Dr. / Rechtskulturen Fellow at Humboldt Universität zu Berlin; 
University of Hamburg 
 
Mangold, Anna Katharina, Dr. / Goethe University Frankfurt 
 
Nachtwey, Oliver, Dr. / University of Trier 
 
Sullivan, Gavin / University of Amsterdam 
 
Thaa, Winfried, Prof. Dr. / University of Trier 
 
Viellechner, Lars, Dr. / Humboldt Universität zu Berlin 
 
Volk, Christian, Jun.-Prof. Dr. /University of Trier 
 
Voorhoeve, Maaike Dr. / Rechtskulturen Fellow at Humboldt Universität zu Berlin; 
University of Amsterdam 
  
Wissel, Jens, Dr. / Institut für Sozialforschung Frankfurt 


